
 
 

 

 

 

 

Important Calendar Dates for 2021-2022 

Below you will find major dates for the upcoming school year.  For the most current calendar 

information, please visit our website calendar at ​www.serrahs.com​. 
        ​Updated 3/9/21 

 

 

 

*​PD (3 days) is TBD the week of May 23, 2022. We will share updates as we have more information 

Event Date 

Frosh Orientation Week (Details TBA) Wednesday, August 11 - Friday, August 13, 2021 

Sophomore & Junior Orientations  (Details TBA) Thursday, August 12 - Friday, August 13, 2021 

Senior Orientation  (Details TBA) Friday, August 13, 2021 

First Day of Classes for All Students Monday, August 16, 2021 

First Day of Tri-School Classes Wednesday, August 18, 2021 

Labor Day School Holiday Monday, September 6, 2021 

Veterans Day School Holiday Friday, November 12, 2021 

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday, November 24 - Friday, November 26, 2021 

Christmas Finals 
Thursday, December 16 - Friday, December 17, 2021 & 

Monday, December 20 - Tuesday, December 21, 2021 

Christmas Vacation  Wednesday, December 22 - Wednesday, January 5, 

2022 

Spring Semester Begins Thursday, January 6, 2022 

Martin Luther King Jr. School Holiday Monday, January 17, 2022 

President’s Day School Holiday Monday, February 21, 2022 

Student Holidays Thursday, March 3 - Friday, March 4, 2022 

Easter Vacation Saturday, April 9 - Monday, April 18, 2022 

Spring Semester Finals Tuesday, May 17 - Friday May 20, 2022 

Graduation Saturday, May 21, 2022 

https://www.serrahs.com/padre-life/school-calendar

